
PO Box 28056 | Austin, Texas 78755-8056

866-335-1460 | info@kingore.com

We are dedicated to elevating and enriching everyone’s learning. Research-based, our materials focus on maximizing high-
level responses and achievements while minimizing time and preparation. We believe learning experiences are most effective
when students and educators are mentally engaged, socially involved, successful, and personally rewarded.

kingore.com

P. A. Publishing

BrochureBrochureBrochure Visit our
Bookstore
Visit our
Bookstore

New!

Engaging all learners & educators 
since 1995!

Kingore, LLC
Small Business Association
TAGT Legacy Award
Teacher’s Choice Award



Payment Information:

Check Number:
PO Number:

VISA MC Discover Exp:

Number:

Ship to: Bill to:

Phone:
Phone:
Fax:

E-mail:

Quantity
17.95

8.99
40.95
17.99
37.95
18.95

8.99
18.95

8.99
18.95
40.95
18.95
37.95

209.95
159.95

40.95
9.95
8.99

36.95
8.99

36.95
8.99

Price
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
Alphabetters
Animals Should Definitely Not Wear Clothing
Assessment, 4th ed.
Courage
Differentiation: Simplified, Realistic, and Effective
Engaging Creative Thinking
Giant Children
Integrating Thinking, 2nd ed.
It Looked Like Spilt Milk
Just What I Need!
Kingore Observation Inventory (KOI), 3rd. ed
Literature Celebrations, 2nd ed.
Reaching All Learners: Making Differentiation Work
Recognizing Gifted Potential: Children’s Literature Included
Recognizing Gifted Potential: Planned Experiences & KOI, 2nd ed.
Rigor and Engagement for Growing Minds
Rigor and Engagement: Facilitator’s Guide for Book Study
Some Smug Slug
Teaching Without Nonsense, 2nd ed.
Ten Black Dots
Tiered Learning Stations in Minutes!
Tomorrow’s Alphabet

Product Title

PHONE/FAX: 866-335-1460
accounts@kingore.com

  
Attn: Accounts Receiving
PO Box 28056
Austin, Texas 78755-8056

AE

Code:

$0.0Subtotal:
Discount:

Shipping & Handling:
0.0Sales Tax:

$0.0TOTAL DUE:

P. A. Publishing
Attn: Accounts Receiving
PO Box 28056
Austin, Texas 78755-8056

Kingore, LLC
accounts@kingore.com | 866-335-1460

PA


