kingore.com Brochure



Visit our Bookstore New!

Engaging all learners & educators since 1995!

Kingore, LLC

Small Business Association TAGT Legacy Award Teacher's Choice Award





P.A. Publishing

PO Box 28056 | Austin, Texas 78755-8056 866-335-1460 | info@kingore.com

We are dedicated to elevating and enriching everyone's learning. Research-based, our materials focus on maximizing high-level responses and achievements while minimizing time and preparation. We believe learning experiences are most effective when students and educators are mentally engaged, socially involved, successful, and personally rewarded.



P. A. Publishing

Attn: Accounts Receiving PO Box 28056 Austin, Texas 78755-8056

Kingore, LLC

accounts@kingore.com | 866-335-1460

Payment Information:							
O PO Number:							
O Check Number:							
O VISA	O MC	O Discover	O AE	Ехр:			
Numbe	Code:						

E-mail: Phone:

Phone: Fax:

Product Title	Quantity	Price	Total
Alphabetters		17.95	
Animals Should Definitely Not Wear Clothing		8.99	
Assessment, 4th ed.		40.95	
Courage		17.99	
Differentiation: Simplified, Realistic, and Effective		37.95	
Engaging Creative Thinking		18.95	
Giant Children		8.99	
Integrating Thinking, 2nd ed.		18.95	
It Looked Like Spilt Milk		8.99	
Just What I Need!		18.95	
Kingore Observation Inventory (KOI), 3rd. ed		40.95	
Literature Celebrations, 2nd ed.		18.95	
Reaching All Learners: Making Differentiation Work		37.95	
Recognizing Gifted Potential: Children's Literature Included		209.95	
Recognizing Gifted Potential: Planned Experiences & KOI, 2nd ed.		159.95	
Rigor and Engagement for Growing Minds		40.95	
Rigor and Engagement: Facilitator's Guide for Book Study		9.95	
Some Smug Slug		8.99	
Teaching Without Nonsense, 2nd ed.		36.95	
Ten Black Dots		8.99	
Tiered Learning Stations in Minutes!		36.95	
Tomorrow's Alphabet		8.99	

Subtotal:	
Discount:	
Shipping & Handling:	
Sales Tax:	
TOTAL DUE:	